
207 Barry Drive, Greer, 29650, SC

https://searchrealestate.co/properties/207-barry-drive/greer/sc/29650/MLS_ID_1546870

Price - $289,900

Bedrooms

3

 

Baths

2

 

SqFt

1399

 

Lot Size

0.6000

 

DOM

146 Days

Features

Cooling

Central Air
 

Heating

Electric
Forced Air

 

Floors

Carpet
Laminate

Laundry Features

1st Floor
Laundry Closet

 

Appliances

Dishwasher
Disposal



Dryer
Microwave
Refrigerator
Washer
Free-Standing Electric
Range
Range Hood
Electric Water Heater

 

Community Features

None
 

Interior Features

Ceiling - Smooth
Countertops-Solid
Surface
Open Floorplan
Laminate Counters

Fireplace Features

None
 

Window Features

Vinyl/Aluminum Trim
 

Lot Features

1/2 - Acre
Few Trees

Style

Ranch
 

Other

Electric
Composition
None
Attic Stairs
Disappearing



Description

No HOA, large .60 acre lot zoned for Riverside High! Ready to move in - 3 BR/2 Bth ranch in great
location off Brushy Creek Rd. When you walk into the living area, there is a spacious open floor
plan leading to the breakfast and kitchen. Down the hallway to the right are the three bedrooms
and the updated baths. There is a large storage room off the one-car carport. So many additional
updates -- new windows -- new LVP flooring in living areas and hall -- cement board siding - new
interior/exterior doors -- vapor barrier in crawl space and fresh paint throughout. Also included are
the refrigerator and washer/dryer.



SEE THIS PROPERTY

James Schiller

Realtor, Brand Name Real Estate

Phone: 18434788061

Email: jameseschiller@gmail.com

Check On Site

https://searchrealestate.co/properties/207-barry-drive/greer/sc/29650/MLS_ID_1546870

Location



207 Barry Drive, Greer, 29650, SC


